

**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 16th January, 2025**

CALLED FOR HEARING :

67 TP/4960/2024 (E-filing)
WITH
WILL/1974/2024

- PC :** 1. Perused Petition. In this matter, Notice to Collector is awaited. Hence, office to verify and issue Notice to Collector and accordingly, update the same on the CIS system.
2. List the matter on 18.02.2025.

16.01.2025

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**